Weekly Assighments

Monday, 4/6 Day6 Tuesday, 4/7 Day7 Wednesday, 4/8 Day 1 Thursday, 4/9 Day 2
7:30-8:00 7:30-8:00 7:30-8:00 7:30-8:00
8:00-9:05 8:00-9:05 8:00-9:05 8:00-9:05
9:05-9:35 9:05-9:35 9:05-9:35 9:05-9:35
9:35-10:40 9:35-10:40 9:35-10:40 9:35-10:40
10:45-11:50 10:45-11:50 10:45-11:50 10:45-11:50
11:50-12:15 11:50-12:15 11:50-12:15 11:50-12:15
12:15-1:00 12:15-1:00 12:15-1:00 12:15-1:00
1:00-2:05 1:00-2:05 1:00-2:05 1:00-2:05
2:10-3:15 2:10-3:15 2:10-3:15 2:10-3:15
3:15-3:30 3:15-3:30 3:15-3:30 3:15-3:30
Homework Homework Homework Homework
Math Math Math Math

History History History History
Science Science Science Science
English English English English

FL FL FL FL

Elective Elective Elective Elective

Other tasks to Other tasks to Other tasks to Other tasks to
complete complete complete complete




Friaay, 4/10 OFF NO SCHOOL

7:30-8:00
8:00-9:05
9:05-9:35
9:35-10:40
10:45-11:50
11:50-12:15
12:15-1:00
1:00-2:05
2:10-3:15
3:15-3:30

Homework
Math
History
Science
English

FL

Elective

Other tasks to
complete

Weekly Assighments



