## **Weekly Assignments**

Monday, 4/6 Day 6	Tuesday, 4/7 Day 7	Wednesday, 4/8 Day 1	Thursday, 4/9 Day 2
7:30-8:00	7:30-8:00	7:30-8:00	7:30-8:00
8:00-9:05	8:00-9:05	8:00-9:05	8:00-9:05
9:05-9:35	9:05-9:35	9:05-9:35	9:05-9:35
9:35-10:40	9:35-10:40	9:35-10:40	9:35-10:40
10:45-11:50	10:45-11:50	10:45-11:50	10:45-11:50
11:50-12:15	11:50-12:15	11:50-12:15	11:50-12:15
12:15-1:00	12:15-1:00	12:15-1:00	12:15-1:00
1:00-2:05	1:00-2:05	1:00-2:05	1:00-2:05
2:10-3:15	2:10-3:15	2:10-3:15	2:10-3:15
3:15-3:30	3:15-3:30	3:15-3:30	3:15-3:30
Homework	Homework	Homework	Homework
Math	Math	Math	Math
History	History	History	History
Science	Science	Science	Science
English	English	English	English
FL	FL	FL	FL
Elective	Elective	Elective	Elective
Other tasks to	Other tasks to	Other tasks to	Other tasks to
complete	complete	complete	complete

## **Weekly Assignments**

Friday, 4/10	OFF NO SCHOOL
7:30-8:00	
8:00-9:05	
9:05-9:35	
9:35-10:40	
10:45-11:50	
11:50-12:15	
12:15-1:00	
1:00-2:05	
2:10-3:15	
3:15-3:30	
Homework	
Math	
History	
Science	
English	
FL	
Elective	
Other tasks to	
complete	